



Designing HPE Server Solutions

Pass HP HPE0-S54 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.passapply.com/hpe0-s54.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

- 😳 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A customer is purchasing a large number of servers for a business critical application. They are concerned about return to service times and want immediate assistance with critical events. Which HPE service meets the customer\\'s needs?

- A. HPE Proactive Service Credits
- B. HPE Proactive Care Advanced
- C. HPE Proactive Care
- D. HPE Foundation Care

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

A customer is expanding their blade based infrastructure with HPE Synergy platform. The customer is familiar with HPE Virtual Connect Manager and wants to know if the same management procedures can be used to manage HPE Synergy platform.

How should you answer the customer\\'s concern?

- A. HPE Synergy can be managed by HPE Composer, which is running an embedded version of the HPE OneView.
- B. HPE Synergy must be managed with HPE Systems Insight Manager
- C. HPE Synergy supports Virtual Connect modules, so it can be managed using Virtual Connect Manager
- D. HPE Synergy can be managed using Virtual Connect Manager as long as an additional license is purchased

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

A customer has a traditional physical server environment and would like to run an on-site proof of concept (PoC) to evaluate OneView\\'s ability to manage their ProLiant DL380\\'s and their c7000 blades. What does the customer need to implement this PoC?

- A. Synergy composer
- B. iLO Amplifier Pack
- C. a supported hypervisor
- D. Synergy Image Streamer

Correct Answer: B



QUESTION 4

A customer is using HPE Smart Update Manager (SUM) for firmware update. They plan to add 100 Gen10 ProLiant servers, and they are concerned about whether HPE SUM will be able to support this size of installation.

What other option could the customer use for firmware updates that has increased scalability?

- A. iLO Advanced Premium Security Edition
- B. Insight Control server provisioning
- C. Insight Cluster Management Utility
- D. iLO Amplifier Pack

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

While preparing to implement a Synergy solution, you notice the uplinks are all rated at 10Gb/s and consume four of the HPE Virtual Connect SE 40Gb F8 Module ports. They want to maximize free ports for future growth.

Which change would improve the design and increase customer satisfaction?

- A. Use a QSFP+ transceiver and AOC in place of the SFP+ DAC cables.
- B. Use a QSFP+ AOC, and remove the SFP+ DAC cables and QSFP+ to SFP+ adapters.
- C. Use a QSFP+ DAC splitter cable, and remove the SFP+ DAC cables and QSFP+ to SFP+ adapters.
- D. Use a MPO to Quad LC splitter cable in place of the SFP+ DAC cables.

Correct Answer: C

HPE0-S54 Practice Test HPE0-S54 Exam Questions HPE0-S54 Braindumps